KEY FEATURES

ET tips for WEP 70 soldering iron
For universal soldering jobs
Very good performance

Wide range of tips

Maximum durability and long life

TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Diameter

Quantity Per Package
UPC

Product Family

ET CC

ltem No: 4ETCC-1
Soldering Tip Round Sloped 45° @ 3,2
mm Width 3,2 mm

34.5mm

6.8 mm

1
4003019433742

ET Soldering Tips



